Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02CLVM
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
CLYDE OBERG   979-845-1042     co@tamu.eduInfo Contact
VBEC Receiving - VICI Bldg. 1814
Room 126
4461 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778434461
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
CCOB equipment @ THIDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000215
Bid Type Open Market
73244ADAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
03/22/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
03/09/2016 1:00 PMAvailable Date
Best Value Criteria~16.pdfAttachments
Texas A-M Terms and Conditions~12.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 120146: Post heart buffer reservoir for #140150 and #140160 heart
chambers
3.00 EA
2.000 120147: Adapter, Heart 24mm Female- Male 3.00 EA
3.000 140150: Radnoti High Tech Heart Chamber (small) (BioReactor) 3.00 EA
4.000 130149: Radnoti bubble trap compliance chamber 6.00 EA
5.000 120149RC: Ring clamp for Radnoti bubble trap compliance chamber 6.00 EA
6.000 130144: Membrane Oxygenating Chamber 3.00 EA
7.000 159953-10: Single Ring Clamp (Membrane Oxygenator) 3.00 EA
8.000 120162: QUICK DISCONNECT "Y" Adapters, pk 4 3.00 EA
9.000 120147: T.N.V.Y - Adapter 3.00 EA
10.000 130155-12: Water- Jacketed FlexTube Assembly, 12" 3.00 EA
11.000 130155-36: 36" Radnoti Water Jacketed FlexTube assembly 3.00 EA
12.000 170100: 1 to 100 rpm Masterflex® peristaltic pump drive (mouse
heart)
3.00 EA
13.000 **** ITEMS WILL NEED TO BE DELIVERED TO TEXAS HEART
INSTITUTE IN HOUSTON ***** Address: St. Lukes Receiving Dock
(St. Lukes Episcopal Hospital) 6519 Fannin St,. Cooley 9th Floor -
RMR C900, Houston, TX 77030
0.00
14.000 Texas A&M University will consider Alternate Submissions, provided
they meet or exceed the listed equipment & specifications.  TAMU
reserves the right to determine equality, and all TAMU decisions will
be final.
0.00
ITEMS